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Europe’s recent run of success has seen its players win seven of the last
10 Ryder Cup meetings, a record they will be keen to extend at Gleneagles

RECENT RYDER CUP WINNERS U.S.EUROPE Winner
2012
2010
2008
2006
2004
2002
1999
1997
1995
1993
Wins since 1979 (Europe replaces Great Britain/Ireland)
Total wins since 1927

Medinah Country Club Medinah, Illinois
Celtic Manor Resort City of Newport, Wales
Valhalla Golf Club, Louisville, Kentucky
The K Club, County Kildare, Ireland
Oakland Hills, Bloomfield, Michigan
The Belfry, Sutton Coldfield, England
The Country Club, Brookline, Massachusetts
Valderrama, Sotogrande, Spain
Oak Hill, Rochester, New York
The Belfry, Sutton Coldfield, England
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